UTTLESFORD DISTRICT COUNCIL
CABINET FORWARD PLAN

Item Meeting Date Brief information about the Key Part Portfolio Contact officer from where
item and details of Decision? | 27 Holder the documents can be
documents submitted for obtained
consideration
Car Park Ticket | Cabinet 29 to report responses on the No Open | Portfolio Angela Knight, Assistant
Machines - Mar consultation responses to the Holder for | Director - Resources
Consultation new cashless ticket Council aknight@uittlesford.gov.uk
machines in Car Parks and Public

Services
Corporate Plan Cabinet 29 To approve the Corporate No Open | Portfolio Peter Holt, Chief Executive
Delivery Plan Mar Plan Delivery Plan for Holder for | pholt@uttlesford.gov.uk
2022/23 2022/23 Business,

Economy,

Jobs,

Investment

and

Strategy;,

Youth

Services
Developers’ Cabinet 29 To consider the Developers’ | No Open | Portfolio Jeremy Pine, Planning
Contribution draft Mar Contribution draft Holder for | Policy/Development
Supplementary Supplementary Planning Planning, Management Liaison Officer
Planning Guidance document before Stansted jpine@uttlesford.gov.uk
Guidance public consultation. Airport,
document for Infrastructu
public re Strategy
consultation and the

Local Plan




Item Meeting Date Brief information about the Key Part Portfolio Contact officer from where
item and details of Decision? | 27 Holder the documents can be
documents submitted for obtained
consideration
First Homes Cabinet 29 A Planning Advisory Note to | No Open | Portfolio Stephen Miles, Local Plans
Planning Mar provide guidance to Holder for | and New Communities
Advisory Note applicants on the Planning, Manager
government's First Homes Stansted smiles@uttlesford.gov.uk
policy. Airport,
Infrastructu
re Strategy
and the
Local Plan
Stebbing Cabinet 29 To consider the Stebbing No Open | Portfolio Demetria Macdonald,
Neighbourhood Mar Neighbourhood Plan. Holder for | Planning Policy Officer
Plan Council Planning, dmacdonald@uttlesford.gov.
20 Stansted uk
Apr Airport,
Infrastructu
re Strategy
and the
Local Plan
Outside Body Cabinet 29 To appoint the Leader to the | No Open | Leader Ben Ferguson
Appointment: Mar LGA General Assembly. Democratic Services

LGA General
Assembly

Manager
bferquson@uttlesford.gov.uk



mailto:bferguson@uttlesford.gov.uk

